General information about company

Scrip code 513401

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INES87D01012

Name of the company ASHIANA ISPAT LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articufar es/iNo Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Wheth:r the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
’ Wheﬂ.lf?l‘ the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 : No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential No No No No

voting rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly sha-res Total nos. | a % of total no. class of securities (IX)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up . shares of shares
Category shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (VII) | (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D Depository Total as a
(I1) (111) shares shares Receipts =(IV)+ per SCRR, 1957) % of
held (IV) | held 1) P (V)+ (VI) | (VIID) As a % of | Class Class Total (A+B+C)
W% (A+B+C2) eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 3260040 3260040 |40.93 3260040 3260040 | 40.93
Group
(B) Public 10616 4704760 4704760 |59.07 4704760 4704760 | 59.07
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 10622 7964800 7964800 | 100 7964800 7964800 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of asa % Number_Of led ed or
: Locked in shares | P *C&
No. Of Shares assuming full ocked mn shares | o (wise
No. of . : (XI1)
Shares Underlying | conversion of encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlyin Shares Outstandin convertible equity shares
Category gory ying Underlying ng . (XIII) quity
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible securities ( as a held in
@ . Outstanding e A .
D convertible securities and | percentage of sa As a ¥, | dematerialized
o Warrants . % of sa%
securities (Xi) No. Of diluted share 00 of total | form (XIV)
X) 1 Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No.
No. (a) Shares
(a) (VIHX) As a Shares | (a) | 14
% of (A+B+C2) held b
(b) ®
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 40.93 1627540 | 49.92 3260040
Group
B) Public 59.07 1872460 | 39.8 3454925
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3500000 | 43.94 6714965




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total Shareholding each class of securities (IX)
No. Of nos. as a % of total
No. of Partly shares shares no. of shares
. -y . . . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up ’ _ asa%
. Depository | (VII)= | per SCRR,
Shareholders (I) | (ITT) shares equity . of
held (IV) | shares Receipts Iv)y+ 1957) (VII) al e Total
held VD W)+ As a % of X ass eg: . éSS Total Voting
) (V) (A+B+C2) gty rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 5 3120040 3120040 | 39.17 3120040 3120040 | 39.17
undivided Family
d Any Other 1 140000 140000 |1.76 140000 140000 | 1.76
(specify)
(Sl“)b'TOtal A) 6 3260040 3260040 | 40.93 3260040 3260040 | 40.93
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 3260040 3260040 | 40.93 3260040 3260040 | 40.93
Group (A)=
(A)1)HA)
@)
B Table ITI - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 10500 2009534 2009534 |25.23 2009534 2009534 | 25.23
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 10 1405263 1405263 | 17.64 1405263 1405263 | 17.64
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(@) Any Other 106 1289963 1289963 | 16.2 1289963 1289963 | 16.2
(specity)
(SSu)b'TOtal B) 10616 4704760 4704760 | 59.07 4704760 4704760 | 59.07
Total Public
Shareholding
10616 4704760 4704760 | 59.07 4704760 4704760 | 59.07
B=B)1)+
B)X2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 10622 7964800 7964800 | 100 7964800 7964800 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 10622 7964800 7964800 | 100 7964800 7964800 | 100
(A+B+C) '




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full IItTunll(bzr.of N pledged or
: ; ocked in shares -
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of (X1I) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying . . . equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a (X111) ;
Sr. Outstanding . I held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .-
convertible . . As a % dematerialized
. Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share savo As a %
securities (X) . . _ f total sa 7 | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= of tota No. | of total
(a) (VIDHX)Asa % |No.(a) Shlares @) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held
(b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
a 39.17 1627540 | 52.16 3120040
(@)
(d) 1.76 0 0 140000
(Slu)b'TOta] (A) 40.93 1627540 | 49.92 3260040
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 40.93 1627540 | 49.92 3260040
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(d) 25.23 0 0 783499
(a(ii)) 17.64 1272460 | 90.55 1384263
(e) 16.2 600000 |[46.51 1287163
?3“)1"T°tal (B) 59.07 1872460 | 39.8 3454925
Total Public
Shareholding
59.07 1872460 | 39.8 3454925
B=B)(1)+
B)(2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 3500000 | 43.94 6714965
Total (A+B+C 100 3500000 | 43.94 6714965

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PUNEET JAIN

NARESH CHAND

UMA JAIN

NARESH CHAND HUF

SWATI JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AAKPJ4342C

AAKPJ4343D

AAJPJ9595]

AAGHNG6132E

ADLPJ4079]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

743400

702500

659690

577450

437000

3120040

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

743400

702500

659690

577450

437000

3120040

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.33

8.82

8.28

7.25

5.49

39.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

743400

702500

659690

577450

437000

3120040

Class eg:y

Total

743400

702500

659690

577450

437000

3120040

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.33

8.82

8.28

7.25

5.49

39.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.33

8.82

8.28

7.25

5.49

39.17

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

297500

220000

350000

380040

380000

1627540

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

40.02

31.32

53.06

65.81

86.96

52.16

Number of Shares pledged or otherw

ise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

743400

702500

659690

577450

437000

3120040




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

ASHIANA FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAFCAO0326F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

140000

140000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

140000

140000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.76

1.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

140000

140000

Class eg:y

Total

140000

140000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.76

1.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.76

1.76

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

140000

140000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MONIKA
GARG

PRIYANKA
DHANUKA

SANDEEP
GARG

SEEMA
JAIN

SHAYM
DHANUKA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AGYPG3724F

AGDPDS8706H

AJNPG3058L

AAHPJ3039P

ADZPD5921D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

300000

200007

300000

250000

222469

1272476

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

300000

200007

300000

250000

222469

1272476

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.77

2.51

3.77

3.14

2.79

15.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

300000

200007

300000

250000

222469

1272476

Class eg:y

Total

300000

200007

300000

250000

222469

1272476

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.77

2.51

3.77

3.14

2.79

15.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.77

2.51

3.77

3.14

2.79

15.98

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

300000

200000

300000

250000

222460

1272460

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

300000

200007

300000

250000

222469

1272476

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

HUF

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANDEEP GARG
HUF

SHREE GIRIRA]J
SECURITIS PRIVATE
LIMITED

KAMDHENU STEELS
AND ALLOYS LIMITED

SATYAM COMEX
PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AALHS5399R

AAJCS5637F

AACCK2235Q

AAJCS1931)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200000

517295

330735

152116

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

200000

517295

330735

152116

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.51

6.49

4.15

1.91

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

200000

517295

330735

152116

Class eg:y

Total

200000

517295

330735

152116

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.51

6.49

4.15

1.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.51

6.49

4.15

1.91

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

200000

400000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

77.33




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

200000

517295

330735

152116

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







