General information about company							
Scrip code	513401						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE587D01012						
Name of the company	ASHIANA ISPAT LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2018						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						

		Tab	le I - Sum	ımary S	statement h	olding of	specified secu	rities			
	Catagory of	f Nos. Of No. of fully paid		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
1711 1	Category of shareholder (II)	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
	(11)	\ /	held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+(VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	3260040			3260040	40.93	3260040		3260040	40.93
(B)	Public	10616	4704760			4704760	59.07	4704760		4704760	59.07
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	10622	7964800			7964800	100	7964800		7964800	100

		Table	I - Summai	y Statement	holding of spe	cified se	curities	3		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	egory of Underlying Outstanding Convertible Outstan	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				40.93	1627540	49.92			3260040
(B)	Public				59.07	1872460	39.8			3454925
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	3500000	43.94			6714965

ŗ	Table II - Stater	ment showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the Pi	omoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he prities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (1)	(111)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	t showing share	holding pat	tern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	3120040			3120040	39.17	3120040		3120040	39.17
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	140000			140000	1.76	140000		140000	1.76
Sub-Total (A) (1)		6	3260040			3260040	40.93	3260040		3260040	40.93
(2)	Foreign		•		•		•		•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	3260040			3260040	40.93	3260040		3260040	40.93
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	10500	2009534			2009534	25.23	2009534		2009534	25.23
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	10	1405263			1405263	17.64	1405263		1405263	17.64
(e)	Any Other (specify)	106	1289963			1289963	16.2	1289963		1289963	16.2
Sub-Total (B) (3)		10616	4704760			4704760	59.07	4704760		4704760	59.07
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		10616	4704760			4704760	59.07	4704760		4704760	59.07
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	he Non Prom	oter- Non I	Public shareholde	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		10622	7964800			7964800	100	7964800		7964800	100
Total (A+B+C)		10622	7964800			7964800	100	7964800		7964800	100

Ta	ble II - State	ment showin	g shareholdir	ng pattern of the	Promote	er and I	Prom	oter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Yi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
				diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing sl	hareholding patte	ern of the Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				39.17	1627540	52.16			3120040
(d)				1.76	0	0			140000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				40.93	1627540	49.92			3260040
(2)	Foreign						,		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				40.93	1627540	49.92			3260040
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	shareholding patt	ern of the Public sha	reholder	I.			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ıs							
(a(i))				25.23	0	0			783499
(a(ii))				17.64	1272460	90.55			1384263
(e)				16.2	600000	46.51			1287163
Sub-Total (B) (3)				59.07	1872460	39.8			3454925
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				59.07	1872460	39.8			3454925
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Non Prom	oter- Non l	Public sha	rehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	3500000	43.94			6714965
Total (A+B+C				100	3500000	43.94			6714965

		Individua	ıls/Hindu un	divided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PUNEET JAIN	NARESH CHAND	UMA JAIN	NARESH CHAND HUF	SWATI JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAKPJ4342C	AAKPJ4343D	AAJPJ9595J	AAGHN6132E	ADLPJ4079J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	743400	702500	659690	577450	437000	3120040
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	743400	702500	659690	577450	437000	3120040
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.33	8.82	8.28	7.25	5.49	39.17
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (I	X)			
Class eg:X	743400	702500	659690	577450	437000	3120040
Class eg:y						
Total	743400	702500	659690	577450	437000	3120040
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.33	8.82	8.28	7.25	5.49	39.17
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.33	8.82	8.28	7.25	5.49	39.17
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	297500	220000	350000	380040	380000	1627540
As a % of total Shares held (b)	40.02	31.32	53.06	65.81	86.96	52.16
-	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (XIII)		T	Γ
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	743400	702500	659690	577450	437000	3120040

dematerialized form (XIV)									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type									

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHIANA FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAFCA0326F	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	140000	140000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	140000	140000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.76	1.76
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	140000	140000
Class eg:y		
Total	140000	140000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.76	1.76
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.76	1.76
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0
Number of Shares 1	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	140000	140000				
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type						

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MONIKA GARG	PRIYANKA DHANUKA	SANDEEP GARG	SEEMA JAIN	SHAYM DHANUKA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AGYPG3724F	AGDPD8706H	AJNPG3058L	AAHPJ3039P	ADZPD5921D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	300000	200007	300000	250000	222469	1272476
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	300000	200007	300000	250000	222469	1272476
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.77	2.51	3.77	3.14	2.79	15.98
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	n class of securities (IX	()			
Class eg: X	300000	200007	300000	250000	222469	1272476
Class eg:y						
Total	300000	200007	300000	250000	222469	1272476
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.77	2.51	3.77	3.14	2.79	15.98
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.77	2.51	3.77	3.14	2.79	15.98
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	300000	200000	300000	250000	222460	1272460
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	300000	200007	300000	250000	222469	1272476
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	•			•	<u> </u>
Reason for not providing PAN						

		Any Other (s	specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	HUF	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANDEEP GARG HUF	SHREE GIRIRAJ SECURITIS PRIVATE LIMITED	KAMDHENU STEELS AND ALLOYS LIMITED	SATYAM COMEX PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AALHS5399R	AAJCS5637F	AACCK2235Q	AAJCS1931J	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200000	517295	330735	152116	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	200000	517295	330735	152116	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.51	6.49	4.15	1.91	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)			1
Class eg: X	200000	517295	330735	152116	0
Class eg:y					
Total	200000	517295	330735	152116	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.51	6.49	4.15	1.91	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.51	6.49	4.15	1.91	0
Number of Locked	` ′	T	T	1	T
No. (a)	200000	400000	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	77.33	0	0	0

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	200000	517295	330735	152116	0				
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									